
June 2025 

~ THE RIVIERA CONTACT LIST ~ 
 

 7:30 AM TO 5:00 PM - CALL 604-833-4601 
 
 

EMERGENCY CALLS ONLY: 5:00 PM TO 9:00 AM - CALL Associa 604-591-6060 
 

NOTE: After hour emergency is water flooding through a unit or a similar event. 
For maintenance issues and complaints please call 604-833-4601 (9 AM – 5 PM) 

For fire, police or medical emergency at any hour Call 911 

 
 

EMAIL:  riviera@shawcable.com    
 

ASSOCIA BRITISH COLUMBIA INC. 
Alex Gefter  ~ Strata Manager ~ Direct Phone Line – 604-595-1164 Email: Alex.Gefter@associa.ca 

#1001 - 7445 132nd Street, Surrey, BC, V3W 1J8 

 
 

Riviera Site Manager Resident Caretaker & 
Maintenance 

Caretaker 
C 

Caretaker 
A 

Wes & Sheila Busby 
 

Johnny Nikolic 
 

Daljit Dhaliwal 
(DJ) 

Charanjit Bharya 
(Gita) 

 

PRESENT COUNCIL AND POSITION EMAIL ADDRESS 
 

Reg Nordman.          --      President rnordman@gmail.com 

Ron Sheldrake          --     Vice President ron2432@shaw.ca 

Denise Dalton           --     Secretary denisedalton77@gmail.com 

Ron Sheldrake         --      Maintenance ron2432@shaw.ca 

Brent Atkinson         --      Maintenance brentandcindy@outlook.com 

Brian Allen                --     Special Projects nws3385.brian@gmail.com 

Dave Wilkinson        --      Maintenance dave469@telus.net 

Thomas Canty          --     Treasurer thomasnws3385@gmail.com 
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